

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	11.01.2023		<p>FA No. 5 of 2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Vipin Sanghi, C.J.</u></p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Prabha Naithani, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondent in the Application (IA No. 1 of 2023) seeking condonation of delay as well as in the Appeal, by all permitted modes, including electronically, returnable by 22.06.2023.</p> <p>List on 22.06.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Ravindra Maithani, J) (Vipin Sanghi, CJ)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">11.01.2023 11.01.2023</p> <p>Rathour</p>

--	--	--	--