

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>FA No.5 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Prabha Naithani, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Veer Kunwar Singh, learned counsel for the respondent through V.C.</p> <p>3. Learned counsel for respondent appearing through V.C. seeks adjournment.</p> <p>4. List this case on 19.08.2025.</p> <p>(Subhash Upadhyay,J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 01.07.2025</p> <p>SS</p>